UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 13
JULY 2013 NEW MELONES LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 5, 2013
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE -C.F.S———— EVAPORATION PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,252.6
1 97455  1,248.8 -3.8 841 2,616 0 0 148 55 .00
2 974.18  1,245.8 -3.1 736 2,144 0 0 139 52 .00
3 973.82  1,242.8 -3.0 814 2,187 0 0 128 48 .00
4 97339  1,239.2 -3.6 545 2,215 0 0 120 45 .00
5 973.01  1,236.1 -3.1 504 1,955 0 0 131 49 .00
6 97254  1,232.2 -3.9 513 2,324 0 0 138 52 .00
7 97220  1,229.4 2.8 533 1,802 0 0 141 53 .00
8 971.73  1,2256 -3.9 479 2,304 0 0 119 45 .00
9 971.37  1,222.6 2.9 567 1,939 0 0 114 43 .00
10 971.02  1,219.8 2.9 513 1,802 0 0 156 59 .00
11 970.67  1,216.9 2.9 440 1,752 0 0 127 48 .00
12 970.30  1,213.9 -3.0 490 1,890 0 0 121 46 .00
13 969.96  1,211.1 -2.8 494 1,773 0 0 118 45 .00
14 969.62  1,208.4 -2.8 531 1,791 0 0 131 50 .00
15 969.08  1,204.0 -4.4 414 2,498 0 0 126 48 .00
16 968.64  1,200.4 -3.6 432 2,104 0 0 123 47 .00
17 968.20  1,196.9 -3.6 490 2,176 0 0 107 41 .00
18 967.91  1,194.5 2.3 551 1,640 0 0 91 .35 .00
19 967.57  1,191.8 2.7 573 1,846 0 0 107 41 .00
20 967.22  1,189.0 -2.8 481 1,775 0 0 127 49 .00
21 966.90  1,186.4 -2.6 382 1,544 0 0 135 52 .00
22 966.50  1,183.2 -3.2 470 1,956 0 0 130 .50 .00
23 966.14  1,180.3 -2.9 631 1,983 0 0 104 40 .00
24 965.82  1,177.7 2.6 634 1,865 0 0 59 23 .00
25 965.55  1,175.6 2.2 530 1,508 0 0 108 42 .00
26 965.18  1,172.6 -3.0 595 1,996 0 0 88 34 .00
27 964.81  1,169.7 2.9 599 1,938 0 0 147 57 .00
28 964.64  1,168.3 -1.4 519 1,087 0 0 113 44 .00
29 964.26  1,165.3 -3.0 480 1,887 0 0 116 45 .00
30 963.87  1,162.2 -3.1 658 2,115 0 0 103 40 .00
31 963.50  1,159.3 2.9 593 1,967 0 0 102 40 .00
TOTALS -93.7 17,032 60,379 0 0 3,717 14.18 .00
ACRE-FEET -93,700 33,783 119,762 0 0 7,373
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 119,762 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 119,762 JULY 1, 2013 TO DATE = .00



